
SCHAA ARABIAN & HALF ARABIAN VALUE HORSE SHOW 
 
Back# Mo/Day Time  Arena Handler Name  Horse Name    Raw   %%    Place 
 
420   A/HA/AA Freestyle Dressage (Training - 4th) 
135 01/17 8:30 AM 2 Samantha Lee Gioia Cp Witching Hour _____ ________ _____ 
137 01/17 8:38 AM 2 Sarahbell Kleinman Pryceless Gem _____ ________ _____ 
 
403   A/HA/AA Dressage Training Level, Test 1, Open 
147 01/17 8:46 AM 2 Hannah Finch Aulso Amplified _____ ________ _____ 
 
401   Intro to Dressage, Test A - 10 & Under 
151 01/17 8:54 AM 2 Stella Smead Dear Sweet Romeo Ld ++// _____ ________ _____ 
 
402   Intro to Dressage, Test B - Open 
150 01/17 9:02 AM 2 Moxie Caffiel-Khalili Hollabackgirl +++/ _____ ________ _____ 
157 01/17 9:10 AM 2 Nayri Kalayjian Psax In The City _____ ________ _____ 
158 01/17 9:18 AM 2 Stacy Burris Belle Flower V _____ ________ _____ 
 
404   A/HA/AA Dressage Training Level, Test 3, Open 
152 01/17 9:26 AM 2 Hannah Finch Condor Na + _____ ________ _____ 
 
403   A/HA/AA Dressage Training Level, Test 1, Open 
136 01/17 9:34 AM 2 Sarahbell Kleinman Dark Before Dawn _____ ________ _____ 
 
404   A/HA/AA Dressage Training Level, Test 3, Open 
127 01/17 9:42 AM 2 Kensley Stigers Hf Drama Queen ++// _____ ________ _____ 
128 01/17 9:50 AM 2 Noelle Roberts Bkind N Have Courage ++ _____ ________ _____ 
154 01/17 9:58 AM 2 Ashley Price Dress Blues +/ _____ ________ _____ 
149 01/17 10:06 AM 2 Hannah Finch Dolce Sa + _____ ________ _____ 
 
406   A/HA/AA Dressage Training Level, Test 1, JTR 
136 01/17 10:14 AM 2 Sydney Fraser Dark Before Dawn _____ ________ _____ 
127 01/17 10:22 AM 2 Kensley Stigers Hf Drama Queen ++// _____ ________ _____ 
 
417   A/HA/AA Dressage Third Level, Test 1, ATR 
102 01/17 10:30 AM 2 Melissa Mccarthy Surefire Csf +++// _____ ________ _____ 
104 01/17 10:38 AM 2 Danica Lynn Woodward Ruelette +/ _____ ________ _____ 
 
407   A/HA/AA Dressage First Level, Test 1, Open 
149 01/17 11:10 AM 2 Hannah Finch Dolce Sa + _____ ________ _____ 
 
404   A/HA/AA Dressage Training Level, Test 3, Open 
156 01/17 11:18 AM 2 Margo Feather Minissian Maxim Loa +// _____ ________ _____ 
 
416   A/HA/AA Dressage Third Level, Test 3, Open 
114 01/17 11:26 AM 2 Amy Ewing Allure Aeo _____ ________ _____ 
 
418   A/HA/AA Dressage Fourth Level, Test 1, Open 
129 01/17 11:34 AM 2 Noelle Roberts Gg Power And Fame ++++// _____ ________ _____ 
 
 



Back# Mo/Day Time  Arena Handler Name  Horse Name    Raw   %%    Place 
416   A/HA/AA Dressage Third Level, Test 3, Open 
131 01/17 11:42 AM 2 Amy Miller Dancing For Khash +// _____ ________ _____ 
 
404   A/HA/AA Dressage Training Level, Test 3, Open 
147 01/17 11:50 AM 2 Hannah Finch Aulso Amplified _____ ________ _____ 
 
407   A/HA/AA Dressage First Level, Test 1, Open 
128 01/17 11:58 AM 2 Noelle Roberts Bkind N Have Courage ++ _____ ________ _____ 
152 01/17 12:06 AM 2 Hannah Finch Condor Na + _____ ________ _____ 
 
415   A/HA/AA Dressage Third Level, Test 1, Open 
103 01/17 12:14 PM 2 Kelsea Nataren Marxx _____ ________ _____ 
 
422   AHA Dressage Seat Medal, JTR 
104 01/17 12:22 PM 2 Danica Lynn Woodward Ruelette +/ _____ ________ _____ 
 
409   A/HA/AA Dressage First Level, Test 3, Open 
154 01/17 12:30 PM 2 Ashley Price Dress Blues +/ _____ ________ _____ 
 
LUNCH 12:38 – 1:38PM 
 
418   A/HA/AA Dressage Fourth Level, Test 1, Open 
131 01/17 1:38 PM 2 Amy Miller Dancing For Khash +// _____ ________ _____ 
114 01/17 1:46 PM 2 Amy Ewing Allure Aeo _____ ________ _____ 
145 01/17 1:54 PM 2 Hannah Finch Syriusly Celestial Ld +// _____ ________ _____ 
 
414   A/HA/AA Dressage Second Level, Test 1, ATR 
103 01/17 2:02 PM 2 Danica Lynn Woodward Marxx _____ ________ _____ 
 
425   A/HA/AA Western Dressage - Basic Level, Test 1, Open 
157 01/17 2:10 PM 2 Debbie Price Psax In The City _____ ________ _____ 
 
426   A/HA/AA Western Dressage - Basic Level‚ Test 1, ATR 
110 01/17 2:18 PM 2 Kendra Muldbakken Notorious G _____ ________ _____ 
156 01/17 2:26 PM 2 Margo Feather Minissian Maxim Loa +// _____ ________ _____ 
 
431   A/HA/AA Western Dressage - Level 4‚ Test 1, Open 
102 01/17 2:34 PM 2 Melissa Mccarthy Surefire Csf +++// _____ ________ _____ 
 
424   A/HA/AA Western Dressage - Introl Level, Test 1, ATR 
157 01/17 2:46 PM 2 Nayri Kalayjian Psax In The City _____ ________ _____ 
158 01/17 2:54 PM 2 Stacy Burris Belle Flower V _____ ________ _____ 
 
425   A/HA/AA Western Dressage - Basic Level‚ Test 1, Open 
110 01/17 3:02 PM 2 Kendra Muldbakken Notorious G _____ ________ _____ 
155 01/17 3:10 PM 2 Debbie Price Ambitious Zipper ++ _____ ________ _____ 


